Entreées

GARLIC BREAD (4 stices)(V)

Guest

$11.00

Add Cheese: $3.00
Add’'Bruschetta Mix: $5.50
Add Cheese & Bacon: $5.50

CHEPF’S DAILY SOUP %

Served with baked croutons.

Ask your waiter for today’s special.

SWEET POTATO WEDGES (v)

Crispy sweet potato wedges lightly

dusted in a spice mix, served
with sour cream & sweet chilli.

PORTUGUESE CHICKEN
SKEWERS (GF, LF)
Portuguese marinated chicken
skewers grilled & served on a
bed of'steamed rice with a
paprika aioli.

GARLIC PRAWNS (GF)
Sautéed prawn cutlets together
with white wine, garlic & cream
served on a bed of steamed rice.

CHORIZO & BECHAMEL
CROQUETTE (%)

Fried golden &\served with a
fresh garden salad &smokey
paprika aioli}

SATAY CALAMARIEk
Marinated & lightly fried squid
pieces served through a light
salad of pickled vegetables &
bean shoots with coconut satay
dressing & topped with sesame
fried shallots & toasted peanuts.

Entrée:
e

Entrée:
IVEK

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS %) v; vo)

Mixed vegetable spring rolls fried
golden & served on a bed of an
Asian style salad & finished with
crispy shallots & sweet chilli
dipping sauce.

HONEY SOY WINGS (6) (LF)
Crispy fried chicken wings tossed
in honey soy sauce & served with
a garden salad.

$10.00

$1700

$18.90

$30.00

$22.00
$32.00

$18.50

$21.00

$21.00

$19.90

Member

$9.90
$2.70
$4.95
$4.95

$9:00

$15:30

$17.00

$27.00

$19.80
$28.80

$16.65

$18.90

$18.90

$17.90

b Favourites

ROAST OF THE “' GF)
getables
£l

.-*v\
including crispy r %‘f gravy.
V

d golden

Add Garlic Prawns:

BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD
Served with fries, garden salad,
tartare & lemon.

BANGERS & MASH (Gr)

WAGYU BEEF BURGER *
Grilled beef with lettuce, bacon,
cheddar & finished with tomato
relish in a toasted milk bun with
a side of fries.

SOUTHERN FRIED
CHICKEN BURGER

Crispy Southern fried chicken
thigh, topped with bacon, cheddar,
lettuce & finished with our house
made burger sauce in a toasted

milk un ’/“

P

ala l:l stec | pumpkin, beetroot,
,- tato, green peas & a

ﬁ
PORK BELLY (Gr

Twice cooked pork belly served
on creamy mashed po
steamed vegetable
apples & jus.

elised

Guest

$24.00

$2700

$4.00
$9.00

$2700

$28.00

$28.00

Market Price

$36.0

Member

$21.60

$25.20

$25.20

(0]

Seniors Meals

1 COURSE SENIORS MEAL $17.50
2 COURSE SENIORS MEAL $21.90
SOUP & MAIN OR MAIN & DESSERT

Please show your seniors card to obtain this meal.

Available Monday - Friday, for lunch and dinner,
excluding Wednesday nights. No further discounts apply.

ROAST OF THE DAY
Served with a medley of vegetables including roast
potatoes & finished with traditional gravy.

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE
Rich flavours of beef, tomatoes & fresh herbs tossed
with spaghetti & finished with shaved parmesan.

CRUMBED AUSTRALIAN WHITING

Served with fries, garden salad, tartare & lemon.

GRILLED BREAM

Served with fries, garden salad, tartare & lemon.

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Panko crumbed then fried golden & served with fries
& garden salad.

Choice of Sauce: Traditional gravy, peppercorn,
mushroom, creamy garlic or hollandaise.
Make it a Parmi

(Napoli, shaved ham & Mozzarella): $3.00

$8.00

$2.70

Add Garlic Prawns: $7.20

BANGERS & MASH (GF)
Grilled beef sausages served on a bed of creamy mash,
steamed vegetables & finished with traditional gravy.

SENIORS SILVERSIDE
Our house corned beef served with creamy mashed
potato, steamed vegetables & a creamy mustard sauce.

HAM STEAK & PINEAPPLE
Grilled ham steak topped with grilled pineapple served
with your choice of sides.

SENIORS DESSERT OPTIONS:
- SCOOP ICE-CREAM

- CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

- PAVLOVA

(GF) Gluten Free (LF)Lactose Free
(V) Vegetarian (VO)Vegan option on request
X Gluten Free on request.




From the Paddock [\)/[]: 55070 251 1S

Guest

300G NEW YORK CUT $43.50 L SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

SIRLOIN STEAK Rich flavours of beef, tomatoes
fresh herbs tossed with spagh

& finished with shaved parmes

Cooked to your liking & served with
fries, sauce & side salad.

Choice of Sauce: Traditional gravy, AFOOD LAKSA (GF, LF)
peppercorn, mushroom, creamy 4“ n cutlets, calamari strips
garlic or hollandaise. fish pieces cooked in a rich
Add Creamy Garlic Prawns: $9.00 ; house made coconut Laksa broth
with rice noodles, bean shoots

300G SCOTCH FILLET * $46.50 . & mixed herbs.

Cooked to your liking & served with
fries, sauce & side salad. ROASTED CAPSICUM

& ONION RISOTTO (GF, vo, V)
Smoked capsicum & onion strips
boked with Spanish spices in a
nato risotto base, finished with
1esan cheese & parsley.

Choice of Sauce: Traditional gravy,
peppercorn, mushroom, creamy
garlic or hollandaise.

Add Creamy Garlic Prawns: $9.00

LEMON & HERB Add Prawn & Chorizo: $9.50 $8.55
Rl P TI=AS 2s 33200 $28. | BUTTE R CHICKEN * $2000  $26.10 SU \Y LA
Chicken breast marinated with u . ‘ ed chicken thigh cooked
lemon & mixed herbs, grilled & traditional Indian butter BAY
served with your choice of sauce @] 6 EFEmERE SiE
& sides. rice & finished with crispy shallo B o 1_
Choice of Sauce: Traditional gravy, Add Roti Bread: 50 $4.95 I S o
peppercorn, mushroom, creamy
SN G el e G LINGUINI CARBONARA $2700  $24.30
Add Creamy Garlic Prawns: ! 5 Sautéed chicken, bacon, mushroom
& fresh linguini brought together

CHINESE BBQ PORK RIBS with a creamy white wine & garlic
Twice cooked pork ribs in a rich sauce finished with parmesan.
Char Sui glaze served with golden
sweet potato wedges, crispy onion D t
rings & garden salad. 600g - 700g: $4100 $36.90 ess er s Guest  Member

S0y~ R LAY LR - Pavlova (Gr) $12.50 $11.25
Salads Mousseice

- Vanilla pannacotta with berry compote (G
Guest \\
- Fruit crumble with ice cream \
THAI BEEF SALAD * $2700 .
Marinated beef strips stir fried [J
& tossed through a Thai style K‘ ds Menu —
salad with bean shoots, cherry
tomato, cucumber, fresh herbs 12 YEARS & UNDER - $11.90
& crispy noodles. Meals include a soft serve ice-cream from th ;@i e
CAESAR SALAD * . ‘ W S ROAST - DINO NUGGETS BATTER D-FISF
Cos leaves with bacon, croutons, ; RS - SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE MOAMA RSL
parmesan & anchovy egg mayo. CHICKEN PARMIGIA MAC & CHEESE www.moamarsl.com.au
e of sides, except (03) 5482 6677

Add Prawns: ! . for Spaghetti Bolognaise.

Add Chicken: . . B i .
2als are served wit Q“ii



