	Entrées		
	GARLIC BREAD (4 slices) (V)	Guest	Member
		\$11.00	\$9.90
		eese: \$3.00	\$2.70
	Add Bruschetta	17-	\$4.95
	Add Cheese & Ba	acon: \$5.50	\$4.95
	CHEF'S DAILY SOUP ★	\$10.00	\$9.00
	Served with baked croutons.	\	T      ,
	Ask your waiter for today's special.		$\mathbf{X} \mathbf{H} \mathbf{H}$
	SWEET POTATO WEDGES (V)	¢1700	\$15.30
	Crispy sweet potato wedges lightly	\$17.00	\$15.50
	dusted in a spice mix, served		
	with sour cream & sweet chilli.		
	DODTHOLIESE CHICKEN -		****
1		tr <b>ée:</b> \$18.90 Nain: \$30.00	\$17.00 \$27.00
	Portuguese marinated chicken	iaiii. 430.00	\$27.00
<b>لا</b> ر	skewers grilled & served on a		
_	bed of steamed rice with a		
	paprika aioli.		
	GARLIC PRAWNS (GF) Ent	r <b>ée:</b> \$22.00	\$19.80
		ain: \$32.00	\$28.80
	with white wine, garlic & cream		
	served on a bed of steamed rice.		
	CHORIZO & BECHAMEL	\$18.50	\$16.65
	CROQUETTE (4)		
	Fried golden & served with a		
	fresh garden salad & smokey		
	paprika aioli.		
	SATAY CALAMARI *	\$21.00	\$18.90
	Marinated & lightly fried squid	1	$\pi$
	pieces served through a light	$\Lambda$	
	salad of pickled vegetables & bean shoots with coconut satay	$\Lambda \setminus V$	$\exists$
	dressing & topped with sesame		1
	fried shallots & toasted peanuts.		/
	VECETABLE CODING DOLLS (0)4(1)5)	£21.00	¢10.00
	VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (4) (V, VO) Mixed vegetable spring rolls fried	\$21.00	\$18.90
	golden & served on a bed of an		
	Asian style salad & finished with		
	crispy shallots & sweet chilli		
	dipping sauce.		
	HONEY SOY WINGS (6) (LF)	\$19.90	\$17.90
	Crispy fried chicken wings tossed		
	in honey soy sauce & served with		

a garden salad.

# Club Favourites

Club Favouri	tes	
	Guest	Member
ROAST OF THE DAY (GF) Served with a medley of vegetables including crispy roast potatoes & finished with traditional gravy.	\$24.00	\$21.60
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL  Panko crumbed then fried golden  & served with fries & garden salad.	\$27.00	\$24.30
Choice of Sauce: Traditional gravy, peppercorn, mushroom, creamy garlic or hollandaise.		
Make it a Parmi (Napoli, shaved ham & Mozzarella):	\$4.00	\$3.60
Add Garlic Prawns:	\$9.00	\$8.10
BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD Served with fries, garden salad, tartare & lemon.	\$27.00	\$24.30
BANGERS & MASH (GF) Gourmet beef sausages served on	\$24.50	\$22.40
a bed of creamy mash, steamed vegetables & finished with traditional gravy.		
WAGYU BEEF BURGER * Grilled beef with lettuce, bacon, cheddar & finished with tomato relish in a toasted milk bun with a side of fries.	\$28.00	\$25.20
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER	\$28.00	\$25.20

Crispy Southern fried chicken thigh, topped with bacon, cheddar, lettuce & finished with our house made burger sauce in a toasted milk bun with a side of fries.

### MARKET FISH (GF)

Please see our Specials for today's fresh market fish. Served with a salad of roasted pumpkin, beetroot, sweet potato, green peas & a creamy pesto sauce.

### PORK BELLY (GF)

Twice cooked pork belly served on creamy mashed potato, steamed vegetables, caramelised apples & jus.

### **Seniors Meals**

1 COURSE SENIORS MEAL \$17.50 2 COURSE SENIORS MEAL \$21.90 SOUP & MAIN OR MAIN & DESSERT

Please show your seniors card to obtain this meal. Available Monday - Friday, for lunch and dinner, excluding Wednesday nights. No further discounts apply.

#### **ROAST OF THE DAY**

Served with a medley of vegetables including roast potatoes & finished with traditional gravy.

#### SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

Rich flavours of beef, tomatoes & fresh herbs tossed with spaghetti & finished with shaved parmesan.

CRUMBED AUSTRALIAN WHITING Served with fries, garden salad, tartare & lemon.

### GRILLED BREAM

Served with fries, garden salad, tartare & lemon.

#### CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Panko crumbed then fried golden & served with fries & garden salad.

Choice of Sauce: Traditional gravy, peppercorn, mushroom, creamy garlic or hollandaise.

Make it a Parmi

(Napoli, shaved ham & Mozzarella): \$3.00 \$2.70 Add Garlic Prawns: \$8.00 \$7.20

#### BANGERS & MASH (GF)

Grilled beef sausages served on a bed of creamy mash, steamed vegetables & finished with traditional gravy.

#### SENIORS SILVERSIDE

Our house corned beef served with creamy mashed potato, steamed vegetables & a creamy mustard sauce.

#### HAM STEAK & PINEAPPLE

Grilled ham steak topped with grilled pineapple served with your choice of sides.

#### **SENIORS DESSERT OPTIONS:**

- · SCOOP ICE-CREAM
- · CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
- · PAVLOVA

Market Price

\$32.40

(GF) Gluten Free (LF) Lactose Free (V) Vegetarian (VO) Vegan option on request \* Gluten Free on request.

### From the Paddock

### 300G NEW YORK CUT SIRLOIN STEAK \*

Cooked to your liking & served with fries, sauce & side salad.

Choice of Sauce: Traditional gravy, peppercorn, mushroom, creamy aarlic or hollandaise.

Add Creamy Garlic Prawns:

\$9.00 \$8.10

#### 300G SCOTCH FILLET ★

Cooked to your liking & served with fries, sauce & side salad.

Choice of Sauce: Traditional gravy, peppercorn, mushroom, creamy garlic or hollandaise.

Add Creamy Garlic Prawns:

\$9.00 \$8.10

\$43.50

\$46.50

\$39.15

\$41.85

### **LEMON & HERB** CHICKEN BREAST \*

\$32.00 \$28.80 Chicken breast marinated with

lemon & mixed herbs, grilled & served with your choice of sauce & sides.

Choice of Sauce: Traditional gravy, peppercorn, mushroom, creamy garlic or hollandaise.

Add Creamy Garlic Prawns:

\$9.00

Guest Member

\$27.00 \$24.30

\$21.70

\$23.00

\$8.10

#### CHINESE BBQ PORK RIBS

Twice cooked pork ribs in a rich Char Sui glaze served with golden sweet potato wedges, crispy onion

rings & garden salad. **600g - 700g:** \$41.00 \$36.90 **300g - 350g:** \$32.00 \$28.80

### Salads

THAI BEEF SALAD \* Marinated beef strips stir fried & tossed through a Thai style salad with bean shoots, cherry tomato, cucumber, fresh herbs & crispy noodles.

#### CAESAR SALAD \*

Cos leaves with bacon, croutons, parmesan & anchovy egg mayo.

Add Chicken: \$5.00 \$4.50 Add Prawns: \$6.00 \$5.40

# Woks & Pans

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE Rich flavours of beef, tomatoes &

fresh herbs tossed with spaghetti & finished with shaved parmesan.

SEAFOOD LAKSA (GF, LF) Prawn cutlets, calamari strips & fish pieces cooked in a rich house made coconut Laksa broth

with rice noodles, bean shoots

& mixed herbs.

ROASTED CAPSICUM

& ONION RISOTTO (GF. VO. V) Smoked capsicum & onion strips cooked with Spanish spices in a tomato risotto base, finished with parmesan cheese & parsley.

Add Prawn & Chorizo:

\$9.50 \$8.55

\$29.00

Member

\$22.50

\$28.80

\$21.60

\$26.10

\$24.30

Member

\$25.00

BUTTER CHICKEN \*

Marinated chicken thigh cooked in a traditional Indian butter sauce served on aromatic steamed rice & finished with crispy shallots.

Add Roti Bread:

\$5.50 \$4.95

\$27.00

LINGUINI CARBONARA

Sautéed chicken, bacon, mushroom & fresh linguini brought together with a creamy white wine & garlic sauce finished with parmesan.

# Desserts

· Pavlova (GF) \$11.25 \$12.50

Mousse (GF)

- · Vanilla pannacotta with berry compote (GF)
- · Fruit crumble with ice cream

# Kids Menu

12 YEARS & UNDER - \$11.90

Meals include a soft serve ice-cream from the Coffee Shop.

KIDS ROAST · DINO NUGGETS · BATTERED FISH

BANGERS · SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

KIDS CHICKEN PARMIGIANA · MAC & CHEESE

All kids meals are served with a choice of sides, except for Spaghetti Bolognaise.





MOAMA RSL

www.moamarsl.com.au (03) 5482 6677